Associate of Science GE Worksheet

FOUNDATIONS COURSE
Complete 3 credits

HUMANITIES (HU)
Complete 3 credits

LIFE SCIENCE (LS)
Complete 3 credits

SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE (SS)

Complete 3 credits

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
HFST

1010/1015
1050/1055
1420/1425
1450/1455
1460/1465
1610/1615
2060/2065
2320/2325
1020

* Lab is optional

General Biology/Lab*

Human Biology/Lab*
Environmental Biology/Lab*
Human Dynamics

Birds, Biology and You/Lab*
Biology I/Lab

Intro To Microbiology/Lab

Human Anatomy /Lab

Scientific Foundations of Nutrition

PHYSICAL SCIENCE (PS)
Complete 3 credits

COMM 1010 Intro To Communications
GNST 1200 GE Foundations COMM 1500 Intro to Mass Media
ENGL 2130 Science Fiction Literature
AMERICAN INSTITUTIONS (Al) ENGL 2150 Intellect Traditions |
Minimum Grade C- Complete 3 credits ENGL 2160 Intellect Traditions Il
ENGL 2200 Intro to Literature
ECON 1740 U.S. Economic History ENGL 2210 Folklore & Literature
HIST 1700 American History ENGL 2220 Intro to Fiction
HIST 2700 U.S. History to 1877 ENGL 2230 Introduction to Mythology
HIST 2710 U.S. History from 1877 ENGL 2240 Intro to Poetry
(must complete both 2700 & 2710 for Al) ENGL 2250 Intro to Creative Writing
POLS 1000 American Heritage ENGL 2300 Intro to Shakespeare
POLS 1100 American/US National Government ENGL 2360 Contemporary World Literature
ENGL 2420 Literature of the Outdoors
QUANTITATIVE LITERACY (QL) ENGL 2430 Gothic & Supernatural Lit.
Minimum Grade C- Choose one ENGL 2450 Intro To Gender Studies
ENGL 2460 African-American Literature
MATH 1030 Quantitative Literacy ENGL 2510 American Literature |
MATH 1040 Intro to Statistics ENGL 2520 American Literature Il
MATH 1045 Intro to Statistics - Extended ENGL 2610 British Literature |
MATH 1050 College Algebra ENGL 2620 British Literature Il
MATH 1060 Trigonometry LING 2650 Language in Society
MATH 1080 Pre-Calculus (or any MATH course requiring LING 2660 Intro to Language Systems
MATH 1050 as a prerequisite) PHIL 1000 Intro to Philosophy
MATH 1120 Introduction to Data Science PHIL 1050 Ethics & Business Leadership
PHIL 1250 Reason & Rational Decision Making
ENGLISH (E1 & E2) Minimum Grade C- PHIL 2050 Ethics & Values
Complete both of the following courses (6 credits) PHIL 2600 World Religion & Scripture
ENGL 1010 Expository Composition (E1)
or 1005 Expository Composition - Extended (E1)
AND INTEGRATED EXPLORATION (IE)
ENGL 2010 Intermediate Research Writing (E2) Complete 3 credits
Any additional General Education Course
FINE ARTS (FA) OR
Complete 3 credits
ART 1100 Visual Culture
ART 1010 Intro To the Visual Arts BUS 1270 Strategic Selling
ART 1020 Basic Drawing AGBS 2200 Anatomy & Physiology of Dom. Animals
ART 1040 2D Studio Art AGBS 2205 Anat. & Phys. Of Dom. Animal Lab
ART 1050 Basic Photography CcJ 2570 Justice For All
COMM 1020 Public Speaking CM 1200 Intro to Building Science
COMM 2180 Photo Journalism COMM 2120 Small Group Communications
DANC 1010 Intro To Dance OLE 1010 Outdoor Leadership Business & Carrers
HFST 1750 Intro To Interior Design OLE 1535 Backpacking
MUSC 1010 Intro To Music OLE 1542 Wilderness First Responder
MUSC 1030 Intro to Jazz/American Pop OLE 2000 Outdoor Skills
MUSC 1031 History of Rock and Roll OLE 2450 Climbing Technical Leadership
MUSC 1116 Symphonic Band | (2 credits) OLE 2550 Winter Technical Leadership
MUSC 2126 Badger Pep Il (1 credit) OLE 2750 River/Water Technical Leadership
THEA 1013 Survey of Theatre THEA 2901 Theatre Capstone (2 credits)
THEA 1023 Introduction To Film CHIN 1010 Elementary Chinese
THEA 1033 Acting | JAPN 1010 Elementary Japanese
THEA 1513 Stagecraft FREN 1010 Elementary French
THEA 2204 Costume Design for Theater & Film KORE 1010 Elementary Korean
ITAL 1010 Elementary Italian
SPAN 1010 Elementary Spanish

GEO

GEO

GEOG
PHSC
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
GEO
GEO
GEOG
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

1020
1050
1100
1000
1020
1060
1080

1010/1015
1110/1115
1210/1215
1220/1225
1350/1355
1010/1015
1110/1115
1000/1005
1010/1015
1130/1135
1750/1755

*Lab is Optional

3 Credit Courses

Dinosaurs/Other Life/Past

Geology of National Parks (summer only)
Biogeography

Interdisciplinary Physical Science
Energy and the Environment

Astronomy: Stars & Galaxies

Life in the Universe

4 Credit Courses

Introduction Chemistry/Lab*
Elementary Chemistry/Lab
Principles of Chemistry I/Lab
Principles of Chemistry Il/Lab
Forensic Science/Lab*
Survey of Geology/Lab*
Physical Geology/Lab
Physical Geography/Lab*
Elementary Physics/Lab

Intro to Meteorology/Lab
Science of Sound & Music/Lab

ANTH 1000 Intro to Anthropology

BUS 1170 Human Relations in Organizations
BUS/ 1210 Personal & Consumer Finance
CJ 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice
COMM 2110 Interpersonal Communications
COMM 2150 Intercultural Communications
ECON 2010 Intro to Microeconomics
EDUC 2180 Integrated Technology in Education
GEOG 1300 People & Places of the World
HFST 1400 Courtship & Marriage

HFST 1500 Human Development **

HFST 2400 Family Relations

HIST 1500 Ancient World Civilization
HIST 1510 Modern World Civilization
HIST 2700 U.S. History to 1877

HIST 2710 U.S. History from 1877

OLE 1000 Intro to Outdoor Leadership
POLS 2200 Intro to Comparative Politics
PSY 1010 General Psychology

PSY 1100 Developmental Psychology**
SoC 1010 Intro to Sociology

SoC 1020 Modern Social Problems

** Classes are cross listed
BOLD - Prerquisites required or Instructor's Permission

ADDITIONAL SCIENCE CREDIT
Minimum of 1 additional Science credit:
A lab or an additional Physical/Life Science course
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